Individual Services and Pricing

Service

HIPAA Compliance Program
(setup)

Ongoing HIPAA Compliance
Support (monthly)

HITRUST Gap Assessment

Compliance Documentation/SOP

Updates

Risk Assessment & Audit

Readiness

Market Price

Range

$2,500-$8,000

$500-$2,500/month

$5,000-$20,000

$1,000-$3,000

$2,000-$7,500

LexCare

Price

$3,000

$650/month

$8,000

$1,500

$2,500



Compliance Training (per

workshop)

Compliance Audit

(quarterly/annual)

Provider Credentialing (per

provider)

Contract Negotiation (per contract)

Credentialing Compliance

Maintenance (annual)

Automated Credentialing

Implementation

Custom KPI Dashboard Setup

$1,000-$2,500

$2,000-$5,000

$350-$750

$1,000-$3,000

$1,500-$3,500

$5,000-$15,000

$2,000-$6,000

$1,200

$1,200

$300

$1,200

$2,000

$7,500

$2,500



KPI Reporting (monthly)

Value-Based Metrics

Implementation

Revenue Cycle Performance

Analysis

Al Readiness Assessment

Al Employee Deployment (per

solution)

Al Staff Training (per session)

Al Integration Consulting (per

project)

$500-$1,500/month

$2,000-$7,000

$2,000-$5,000

$1,500-$4,000

$3,000-$10,000

$1,000-$3,000

$5,000-$15,000

$750/month

$2,500

$2,200

$2,000

$3,500

$1,200

$6,500



Business Transformation Strategy

Session

PESTLE/SWOT Analysis

Funding Proposal Development

M&A Due Diligence (per phase)

Community Outreach Program

Design

Digital Brand Development

Revenue Cycle Management

Consulting

Insurance Contracting Support

$1,000-$3,500

$1,000-$3,000

$2,500-$7,500

$2,500-$10,000

$2,000-$6,000

$2,000-$8,000

$2,000-$8,000

$1,500-$5,000

$1,500

$1,200

$3,000

$3,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,000



Payment Methodology Review

Risk Management Consulting

Chronic Care Management Training

Operational Efficiency Workshop

Value-Based Care Education

$1,000-$3,000

$2,000-$6,000

$1,000-$3,000

$1,500-$4,000

$1,000-$3,000

$1,200

$2,200

$1,200

$2,000

$1,200



