Individual Services and Pricing

Service	Market Price Range	LexCare Price
HIPAA Compliance Program (setup)	\$2,500-\$8,000	\$3,000
Ongoing HIPAA Compliance Support (monthly)	\$500–\$2,500/month	\$650/month
HITRUST Gap Assessment	\$5,000-\$20,000	\$8,000
Compliance Documentation/SOP Updates	\$1,000–\$3,000	\$1,500
Risk Assessment & Audit Readiness	\$2,000–\$7,500	\$2,500

Compliance Training (per workshop)	\$1,000–\$2,500	\$1,200
Compliance Audit (quarterly/annual)	\$2,000–\$5,000	\$1,200
Provider Credentialing (per provider)	\$350–\$750	\$300
Contract Negotiation (per contract)	\$1,000–\$3,000	\$1,200
Credentialing Compliance Maintenance (annual)	\$1,500–\$3,500	\$2,000
Automated Credentialing Implementation	\$5,000–\$15,000	\$7,500
Custom KPI Dashboard Setup	\$2,000–\$6,000	\$2,500

KPI Reporting (monthly)	\$500-\$1,500/month	\$750/month
Value-Based Metrics Implementation	\$2,000–\$7,000	\$2,500
Revenue Cycle Performance Analysis	\$2,000–\$5,000	\$2,200
Al Readiness Assessment	\$1,500–\$4,000	\$2,000
Al Employee Deployment (per solution)	\$3,000–\$10,000	\$3,500
Al Staff Training (per session)	\$1,000–\$3,000	\$1,200
Al Integration Consulting (per project)	\$5,000–\$15,000	\$6,500

Business Transformation Strategy Session	\$1,000–\$3,500	\$1,500
PESTLE/SWOT Analysis	\$1,000–\$3,000	\$1,200
Funding Proposal Development	\$2,500–\$7,500	\$3,000
M&A Due Diligence (per phase)	\$2,500–\$10,000	\$3,500
Community Outreach Program Design	\$2,000–\$6,000	\$2,500
Digital Brand Development	\$2,000–\$8,000	\$2,500
Revenue Cycle Management Consulting	\$2,000-\$8,000	\$2,500
Insurance Contracting Support	\$1,500–\$5,000	\$2,000

Payment Methodology Review	\$1,000–\$3,000	\$1,200
Risk Management Consulting	\$2,000–\$6,000	\$2,200
Chronic Care Management Training	\$1,000–\$3,000	\$1,200
Operational Efficiency Workshop	\$1,500–\$4,000	\$2,000
Value-Based Care Education	\$1,000–\$3,000	\$1,200